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 (Remark)

A（Scratch） U（Dent） d(Dimple) md(Many Dimples) S（Rust）
Y（Crack） C（Corrode） P（Paint Faded) W（Uneven paint）
XX（Replacement） X(Replacement requires)

4.0INSPECTION
GRADE

DATE

2021/12/10

MODEL CODE CHASSIS NO.

DAA-ZVW30

POWER SLIDING
DOOR

L  /  R

AIRBAGS 6 KEY 2 AW SIZE 15in. TAKATA
AIRBAG

YES / NO
RECALL
DONE 　

STABILITY
CONTROL ✔ CRUISE

CONTROL
SUN ROOF

MAKE MODEL GRADE

Toyota Prius S

INT. COLOR

2010 1800 HV 110,501 AT・MT Pearl Black/Blue

YEAR CC FUEL KMS TRANS. EXT. COLOR

ZVW30-1234858

MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL & RUST

OIL LEAK GOOD FAIL POWER MIRROR GOOD FAIL NONE

POWER WINDOW GOOD FAIL NONE

RUST UNDERNEATH GOOD FAIL AIR CONDITIONER GOOD FAIL NONE

ENGINE GOOD FAIL

FAIL

INTERIOR

ROOF LINER GOOD FAIL LOSE RIP

DIRT RIP
CIGARETTE

MARK
SEATS GOOD FAIL

RUST OTHERS GOOD FAIL WARNING LAMP GOOD

DASH BOARD GOOD FAIL CRACK LIFTING

DOOR TRIM GOOD FAIL LOSE RIP

NZ check report ver2.3

ROOM CONDITION GOOD FAIL RIP
CIGARETTE

SMELL
PET SMELL

OPTIONS

　BACK
CAMERA　 　

A1

A1

A3

A1

A2

A1

A1

X2

A1


